FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016
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No Bib Name Surname
1 231 STEINGRUBER GIULIA
2 236 PHAN THI HA THANH
3 223 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
4 228 KYSSELEF TIASA
5 225 SHELGUNOVA EVGENIIA
6 201 ECKER LISA
7 222 GRISANE VALERIJA
8 216 GILADI GAYA
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9.300
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9.033
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9.167
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8.700

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty
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15.500
14.767
14.033
14.767
14.567
13.767
14.267
14.000
14.300
13.433
13.967
13.533
13.733
13.333
13.633
13.400

AVG.

15.134

14.400

14.167

14.134

13.867

13.750

13.533

13.517
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Sira Bib No

1 226
2 225
3 231
4 209
5 211
6 210
7 206
8 227
9 223

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 14.05.2016 15:56:52 Page:

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

WAG
FINAL RESULT - Uneven Bars

Surname Name NOC NOC
SKRYPNIK DARIA RUSSIA

SHELGUNOVA EVGENIIA RUSSIA

STEINGRUBER GIULIA SWITZERLAND

BREVET MARINE FRANCE

GOMEZ ANA SOFIA GUATEMALA

BOYER MARINE FRANCE

RASHKOVA VALENTINA BULGARIA

BELAK TEJA SLOVENIA
JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA KATARZYNA POLAND

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

BD. D Score
2000  6.700
1997  5.900
1994  5.700
1994  5.900
1995  5.600
2000  5.100
1992 5.000
1994  4.900
1992  4.300
Pen Penalty

E Score
8.367
8.167
8.300
7.933
8.000
7.167
6.433
6.167

5.333

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Total
15.067
14.067
14.000
13.833
13.600
12.267
11.433
11.067

9.633
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No Bib No Surname
1 209 BOYER
2 236 PHAN
3 232 KAESLIN
4 211 GOMEZ
5 223 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA
6 235 YILMAZ
7 215 BOECZOEGO
7 210 BREVET
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TurKiSH SCORING S¥STEM
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WAG RESULTS

FINAL - Balance Beam

Name
MARINE

THI HA THANH
ILARIA

ANA SOFIA
KATARZYNA
TUTYA
DORINA

MARINE

[

NOC
FRANCE
VIETNAM
SWITZERLAND
GUATEMALA
POLAND
TURKEY
HUNGARY

FRANCE

NF
FRA
VIE
SuUI
GUA
POL
TUR
HUN

FRA

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

BD. D Score
2000  6.200
1991  6.300
1997  5.800
1995  6.200
1992  5.900
1999  5.800
1992 5.500
1994  5.500
Pen Penalty

E Score
8.300
8.067
8.300
7.867
8.133
8.133
8.200
8.100

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000

Total
14.500
14.367
14.100
14.067
14.033
13.933
13.600
13.600
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No Bib No Surname Name NOC NF BD. D Score E Score Pen Total
1 231 STEINGRUBER GIULIA SWITZERLAND SuUI 1994 6.100 8.633 0.000 14.733
2 232 KAESLIN ILARIA SWITZERLAND SuUI 1997 5.500 8.433 0.000 13.933
3 225 SHELGUNOVA EVGENIIA RUSSIA RUS 1997 5.900 7.867 0.000 13.767
4 210 BREVET MARINE FRANCE FRA 1994 5.200 8.333 0.300 13.233
5 209 BOYER MARINE FRANCE FRA 2000 5.100 8.067 0.000 13.167
6 215 BOECZOEGO DORINA HUNGARY HUN 1992 5.500 7.567 0.000 13.067
7 226 SKRYPNIK DARIA RUSSIA RUS 2000 5.400 7.567 0.000 12.967
8 220 CHUIKINA YEKATERINA KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 1997 5.200 6.133 0.000 11.333
TurRKISH SCORING S¥STEH
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Legend D Difficulty E Execution

Pen Penalty



